OP \$490.00 469965

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM450200

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Sports Information Group, LLC		11/08/2017	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
Daily Racing Form LLC		11/08/2017	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
Sports Enthusiast Media LLC		11/08/2017	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Kayne Senior Credit III Loanco, LLC, as Administrative Agent			
Street Address:	311 South Wacker Dr., Suite 3350			
City:	Chicago			
State/Country:	ILLINOIS			
Postal Code:	60606			
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 19

4699650	TICKETMAKER
	HORETWAREN
1488398	DRF PLUS
4358037	DRF HARNESS EYE
4311872	DRF BETS
3950272	DRF EASYFORM
3220204	NATIONAL CHARTS WEEKLY
3222652	DRF
2957259	
2905190	HEAD2HEAD
2519840	DRF SIMULCAST WEEKLY
2512422	A CLOSER LOOK
2509287	FORMULATOR
2366141	THE MORNING TELEGRAPH
2361920	DAILY RACING FORM
2321656	DAILY RACING FORM
4 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 2	358037 311872 950272 220204 222652 957259 905190 519840 512422 509287 366141 361920

TRADEMARK REEL: 006199 FRAME: 0903

900427929

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1787693	AT A GLANCE
Registration Number:	1743063	
Registration Number:	0057056	DAILY RACING FORM
Registration Number:	4464279	PACE PROJECTOR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3128637867

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3128637267

Email: jaclyn.digrande@goldbergkohn.com

Correspondent Name: Jaclyn Di Grande - Paralegal

Address Line 1: Goldberg Kohn Ltd.

Address Line 2:55 E Monroe St., Suite 3300Address Line 4:Chicago, ILLINOIS 60603

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	7023.037
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jaclyn Di Grande
SIGNATURE:	/jaclyn di grande/
DATE SIGNED:	11/08/2017

Total Attachments: 5

source=DRF - Trademark Security Agreement#page1.tif source=DRF - Trademark Security Agreement#page2.tif source=DRF - Trademark Security Agreement#page3.tif source=DRF - Trademark Security Agreement#page4.tif source=DRF - Trademark Security Agreement#page5.tif

ASSIGNMENT FOR SECURITY

TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, Sports Information Group, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, Daily Racing Form LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, and Sports Enthusiast Media LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (collectively, the "Assignor") has adopted, used and is using, and holds all right, title and interest in and to, the trademarks and service marks listed on the annexed Schedule 1A, which trademarks and service marks are registered or applied for in the United States Patent and Trademark Office (the "Trademarks");

WHEREAS, the Assignor, has entered into a Security Agreement, dated November 8, 2017 (the "Security Agreement"), in favor of Kayne Senior Credit III Loanco, LLC, in its capacity as Administrative Agent for the benefit of the Secured Parties (as defined in the Security Agreement) (the "Assignee");

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Security Agreement, the Assignor has assigned to the Assignee and granted to the Assignee for the benefit of the Secured Parties a continuing security interest in all right, title and interest of the Assignor in, to and under the Trademarks, together with, among other things, the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Trademarks and the applications and registrations thereof, and all proceeds thereof, including, without limitation, any and all causes of action arising prior to or after the date hereof for infringement thereof and any and all damages arising from past, present and future violations thereof (the "Collateral"), to secure the payment, performance and observance of the Secured Obligations and in the event any provisions in this Assignment are deemed to conflict with the Security Agreement, the provisions of the Security Agreement shall govern:

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Assignor does hereby pledge, convey, sell, assign, transfer and set over unto the Assignee and grants to the Assignee for the benefit of the Secured Parties a continuing security interest in the Collateral to secure the prompt payment, performance and observance of the Secured Obligations.

The Assignor does hereby further acknowledge and affirm that the rights and remedies of the Assignee with respect to the Collateral are more fully set forth in the Security Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are hereby incorporated herein by reference as if fully set forth herein.

9237461v3 11/7/2017 2:43 PM 7023.037

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Assignor has caused this Assignment to be duly executed by its officer thereunto duly authorized as of November <u>8</u>, 2017.

SPORTS INFORMATION GROUP, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company

Name: John Harrig

Title: Chief Executive Officer

DAILY RACING FORM LLC, a Delaware limited liability company

Name: John Hartig

Title: Chief Executive Officer

SPORTS ENTHUSIAST MEDIA LLC, a Delaware limited liability company

Name: John Hartig

Title: Chief Executive Officer

SCHEDULE 1A TO ASSIGNMENT FOR SECURITY

Mark	Country	Current Owner	App. No./ App. Date	Reg. No./ Reg. Date
TICKETMAKER	USPTO	DAILY RACING FORM LLC	86353922 31-JUL-2014	4699650 10-MAR-2015
DRF PLUS	USPTO	DAILY RACING FORM LLC	86016379 22-JUL-2013	4488398 25-FEB-2014
DRF HARNESS EYE	USPTO	DAILY RACING FORM LLC	85771785 05-NOV-2012	4358037 25-JUN-2013
DRF BETS	USPTO	DAILY RACING FORM, LLC	85570184 15-MAR-2012	4311872 02-APR-2013
DRF EASYFORM	USPTO	DAILY RACING FORM LLC	85059583 10-JUN-2010	3950272 26-APR-2011
NATIONAL CHARTS WEEKLY	USPTO	DAILY RACING FORM LLC	78917865 27-JUN-2006	3220204 20-MAR-2007
DRF	USPTO	DAILY RACING FORM LLC	78893232 25-MAY-2006	3222652 27-MAR-2007
Design Only	USPTO	SPORTS ENTHUSIAST MEDIA LLC	78395360 02-APR-2004	2957259 31-MAY-2005
HEAD2HEAD	USPTO	SPORTS ENTHUSIAST MEDIA LLC	78331421 21-NOV-2003	2905190 23-NOV-2004
DRF SIMULCAST WEEKLY	USPTO	DAILY RACING FORM LLC	76175922 05-DEC-2000	2519840 18-DEC-2001
A CLOSER LOOK	USPTO	DAILY RACING FORM LLC	76170322 22-NOV-2000	2512422 27-NOV-2001
FORMULATOR	USPTO	DAILY RACING FORM, LLC	76070939 15-JUN-2000	2509287 20-NOV-2001
THE MORNING TELEGRAPH	USPTO	DAILY RACING FORM LLC	75693056 28-APR-1999	2366141 11-JUL-2000

Mark	Country		App. No./ App. Date	Reg. No./ Reg. Date
DAILY RACING FORM Rocing Form	USPTO	DAILY RACING FORM LLC	75692144 27-APR-1999	2361920 27-JUN-2000
DAILY RACING FORM	USPTO	DAILY RACING FORM LLC	75658914 12-MAR-1999	2321656 22-FEB-2000
AT A GLANCE	USPTO	DAILY RACING FORM LLC	74361918 25-FEB-1993	1787693 10-AUG-1993
Design Only	USPTO	DAILY RACING FORM LLC	74095695 10-SEP-1990	1743063 29-DEC-1992
DAILY RACING FORM ROCING FORTO	USPTO	DAILY RACING FORM LLC	71020401 18-JUN-1906	0057056 30-OCT-1906
RACING FORM & DESIGN Racing Form	Canada	DAILY RACING FORM OF CANADA, LTD.	380193 01-NOV-1974	TMA224460 02-DEC-1977
DAILY RACING FORM Recing Form	Mexico	DRF FINANCE, INC. (United States of America)	154262 11-NOV-1992	459602 09-MAY-1994
DAILY RACING FORM	Mexico	DRF FINANCE, INC. (United States of America)	154261 11-NOV-1992	459601 09-MAY-1994
Daily Racing Form	United Kingdom	Daily Racing Form, LLC. (United States of America)	2208510 14-SEP-1999	2208510 21-JUL-2000
DAILY RACING FORM	Australia	Daily Racing Form LLC a Delaware corporation (United States of America)	807696 20-SEP-1999	807696 20-SEP-1999

Mark	Country		- F F	Reg. No./ Reg. Date
PACE PROJECTOR	USPTO	Sports Information Group, LLC	85972641	4464279
			28-JUN-2013	7-JAN-2014

RECORDED: 11/08/2017